



2024:CGHC:25272-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet
WPS No. 7027 of 2021
Gorelal **Versus** Union Of India

Division Bench :-
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

20/07/2023	Ms. Richa Dwivedi, counsel for the petitioner(s). Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, counsel for Union of India/respondent No.1. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	