



2024:CGHC:25272-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

Gorelal **Versus** Union Of India

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

10.06.2024	None for the Appellants. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge

vivek