



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL *versus* UNION OF INDIA AND OTHERS

Order on Board

21/11/2024	Shri Ayush Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, learned counsel for the petitioner. Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, learned counsel for the Union of India/respondent No. 1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time to file appropriate application. As prayed, list this case after one week. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Shoaib	