



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

14/02/2025	Ms. Richa Dwivedi, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava, learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 6. None for respondents No.7, 8A and 9 despite service of notice. Learned counsel for respondents No.1 to 6 prays for some time to file reply. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	