



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

19/03/2025	Ms. Richa Dwivedi, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy. S. G. for Union of India/ respondents No. 1 to 6. Learned counsel for respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply. List thereafter. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	