



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL versus UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

09.06.2025	Ms. Richa Dwivedi,, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Rishabh Dev Singh, counsel on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSG for the respondents. Heard. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks’ time to file reply/return as a last opportunity. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
AMIT PATEL	