



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	Shri Anshuman Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Annapurna Tiwari, counsel for Union of India. Admit. Four weeks' time is granted to Ms. Tiwari to file reply. List it for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	