



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Vijay Chawla, Advocate for the respective respondent. As prayed, list after two weeks. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
s@if	