



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7027 of 2021

GORELAL & ANR. **versus** UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

WPS/14002/2025, WPS/9710/2025, WPS/14029/2025,
WPS/9480/2025, WPS/14113/2025, WPS/101/2026, WPS/8186/2025,
WPS/10279/2025, WPS/171/2026, WPS/11768/2025, WPS/9706/2025,
WPS/9737/2025, WPS/14041/2025, WPS/10288/2025, WPS/10308/2025,
WPS/11757/2025, WPS/9736/2025, WPS/14134/2025, WPS/9746/2025,
WPS/8258/2025, WPS/10293/2025

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Shri Anshuman Shrivasrava, Advocate appears along with Ms. Rameshwari Kumari, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Ramakant Mishra, Dy. Solicitor General appears along with Shri Rishabh Dev Singh, Advocate for Union of India/ Respondents No. 1 to 6. Let these matters be listed for final hearing at the motion stage in next week. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
------------	--